
GRESIE SI ADEZIV

I.D.: 96519734

Data
publicarii 24.04.24

Coduri CPV 44912200-8

Pretul
estimativ: 33.612,32 RON - 33.612,32 RON

Descriere: 1 GD.PIRAEUS BEJ 30X60 9087 1.44MP/CUT RB23 M2 149.76 46.30 6,934.34 2 GD.SINTRA
ALMOND 30X60 9288 1.44MP/CUT RB24 M2 200.16 46.30 9,267.41 3 GD.NICAEA BEIGE
300X600 9113 1.44MP/CUT RB21 M2 200.16 46.30 9,267.41 4 ADEZIV CM 11 PLUS GRI
EXT.25KG Sac 150.00 41.12 6,167.40 5 ADEZIV CM 17 25KG Sac 25.00 79.03 1,975.76
